
GCSE French homework 
Year 10 terms 5 & 6 
 

The following tasks must be completed by the dates indicated: 

Due Date Tasks 

Term 5 Yellow Sheet Task GSCE Style Task 

Monday 15th April 2024 
Learn section 1.1 of Term 5 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 22nd April 2024 
Learn section 1.2 of Term 5 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 29th April 2024 
Learn section 2 of Term 5 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 6th May 2024 to hand 
in to first French lesson this 
week 

Learn section 3 of Term 5 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 13th May 2024 
Learn section 4 of Term 5 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 20th May 2024 
Learn section 5 of Term 5 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

 

Monday 3rd June 2023 
Recap all sections  of Term 5 
Knowledge Organiser 

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 10th June 2023 
Learn section 1.1 of Term 6 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 17th June 2023 
Learn section 1.2 of Term 6 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 24th June 2023 
Learn section 2 of Term 6 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 1st July 2023 
Learn section 3 of Term 6 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 8th July 2023 
Learn section 4 of Term 6 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

Monday 15th July 2023 
Learn section 5 of Term 6 
Knowledge Organiser  

Exam style task set by class 
teacher. 

D1 and E1 


